
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 20-0979 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract Consent Passed

File created: In control:12/10/2020 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:12/15/2020 12/15/2020

Title: (CD 7) Authorize Additional Funding in the Amount of $106,287.79 to the Original Payment to the City
of Haslet for the City of Fort Worth’s Contractual Obligation Pursuant to City Secretary Contract No.
41774, as Amended, for the First Change Order to the Fort Worth-Haslet-Trinity River Authority Sewer
Project for a Total City of Fort Worth Cost of $2,569,544.06

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 20-0979, 2. M & C Map - 60FORTWORTH-HASLET-TRASEWERPROJECT-
ADDFUNDING.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL12/15/2020 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 5/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

